Plastic Hair | Replacement for: A.E.G. / Electrolux / Fam / Holland

Electro / Nilfisk / Numatic / Philips

Product specifications
Cleaning surface

Colour

Guide wheels

Material

Material hair

Number of products in package

Replacement for

Suitable for diameter of vacuum cleaner

Parquet
Black

Yes

Plastic
Plastic Hair
1pcs
A.E.G.
Electrolux
Fam
Holland Electro
Nilfisk
Numatic
Philips

32 mm

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:

EAN Inner carton:

EAN Outer carton:

Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

6

24

25

5‘41 281 0“2861 26“

Nedis
VCBR110HF32
5412810286126
5412810447176
5412810447183
Header Card

Parquet floor brush

Lx W x H (mm)

70mm 300 mm 340 mm
330mm 170 mm 500 mm
535mm 365mm 670 mm
360 mm 300 mm 605 mm
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Weight
211¢g

1620 g
8000 g
6600 g
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https://Nedis.co.uk/VCBR110HF32
https://Nedis.co.uk/VCBR110HF32
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